Monthly Spot Action Report KO

Report Executed on: 21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager NumOfNums Sales Winners Hoald PercentOf Expected Weighted

Type Sales Return Ave

20 SPOT 20 $409.00 $155.00 $254.00 0.72 -0.48 0.00
20 SPOT Totals: $409.00 $155.00 $254.00 0.72

3FOR$1 3 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00 0.01 0.87 0.00

3FOR$1 4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 0.02 0.87 0.00

3FOR$1 5 $3.00 $3.25 ($0.25) 0.01 0.87 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $18.00 $4.25 $13.75 0.03

5 SPOT 5 $8.00 $21.70 ($13.70) 0.01 0.80 0.00
5SPOT Totals: $8.00 $21.70 ($13.70) 0.01

BEST BET 2 $97.00 $67.38 $29.62 0.17 0.67 0.00

BEST BET 3 $52.40 $0.00 $52.40 0.09 0.65 0.00

BEST BET 4 $95.65 $8.88 $86.77 0.17 0.66 0.00

BEST BET 5 $12.15 $0.00 $12.15 0.02 0.66 0.00

BEST BET 6 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25 0.00 0.67 0.00
BEST BET Totals: $258.45 $76.26 $182.19 0.45

BINGO 4 $11.00 $25.00 ($14.00) 0.02 0.77 0.00

BINGO 5 $8.80 $0.00 $8.80 0.02 0.77 0.00

BINGO 8 $2.20 $0.00 $2.20 0.00 0.43 0.00
BINGO Totals: $22.00 $25.00 ($3.00) 0.04

BONUSBA 1 $12.00 $11.00 $1.00 0.02 0.94 0.00

BONUSBA 2 $12.00 $14.00 ($2.00) 0.02 0.93 0.00

BONUSBA 3 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00 0.01 0.93 0.00

BONUSBA 4 $1,890.50 $1,160.00 $730.50 3.32 0.93 0.03

BONUSBA 6 $30.00 $1.00 $29.00 0.05 0.93 0.00
BONUSBA Totals: $1,948.50 $1,186.00 $762.50 3.42

BOTTOM S 40 $55.00 $70.00 ($15.00) 0.10 0.00 0.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $55.00 $70.00 ($15.00) 0.10

MONEYBAL 4 $1,157.00 $570.00 $587.00 2.03 0.45 0.01

MONEYBAL 5 $37.50 $0.00 $37.50 0.07 0.59 0.00
MONEYBAL Totals: $1,194.50 $570.00 $624.50 2.10

PENNY 8 $2,842.40 $485.00 $2,357.40 4.99 1.00 0.05
PENNY Totals: $2,842.40 $485.00  $2,357.40 4.99

PIX6 6 $9,739.03 $9,086.18 $652.85 17.10 0.95 0.16
PIX6 Totals: $9,739.03 $9,086.18 $652.85 17.10

PKENO2 8 $1,076.91 $281.00 $795.91 1.89 1.00 0.02
PKENO2 Totals: $1,076.91 $281.00 $795.91 1.89

QUARTERK 1 $1.75 $0.75 $1.00 0.00 0.94 0.00

QUARTERK 2 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50 0.02 0.93 0.00

QUARTERK 3 $18.00 $33.00 ($15.00) 0.03 0.92 0.00

QUARTERK 4 $1,050.00 $546.84 $503.16 1.84 0.92 0.02

QUARTERK 5 $219.50 $443.75 ($224.25) 0.39 0.92 0.00

QUARTERK 6 $12.75 $1.00 $11.75 0.02 0.92 0.00

QUARTERK 8 $51.75 $9.35 $42.40 0.09 0.92 0.00
QUARTERK Totals: $1,367.25 $1,034.69 $332.56 2.40



Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums Sales Winners
1 $547.65 $543.75
2 $1,755.69 $1,362.00
3 $4,661.85 $3,862.27
4 $2,255.95 $784.22
5 $2,382.35 $2,488.48
6 $991.65 $415.20
7 $741.67 $359.86
8 $257.47 $53.77
9 $314.75 $136.25

10 $413.50 $213.75
11 $37.00 $12.00
12 $154.00 $28.50
13 $5.00 $0.00
14 $7.00 $2.00
15 $18.00 $0.00
$14,543.53 $10,262.05
1 $11,056.86 $8,352.33
2 $4,051.47 $4,711.51
3 $6,925.78 $5,496.80
4 $1,077.52 $516.73
5 $261.75 $60.68
$23,373.37 $19,138.05
40 $84.00 $36.00
$84.00 $36.00
$56,939.93 $42,431.18

$799.58
$1,471.73
($106.13)
$576.45
$381.81
$203.70
$178.50
$199.75
$25.00
$125.50
$5.00
$5.00
$18.00

$4,281.48
$2,704.53
($660.05)
$1,428.98
$560.79
$201.07

$4,235.32
$48.00

$48.00

$14,508.75

PercentOf

Sales

0.96
3.08
8.19
3.96
4.18
1.74
1.30
0.45
0.55
0.73
0.06
0.27
0.01
0.01
0.03

2554
19.42
7.12
12.16
1.89
0.46

41.05
0.15

0.15

100.00

Expected
Return
0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.68
0.71
0.70
0.71
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

0.00

Weighted
Ave
0.01
0.02
0.06
0.03
0.03
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.04
0.07
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.70



