

# Monthly Spot Action Report

KO

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> <u>Return</u>	<u>Weighted</u> <u>Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$409.00	\$155.00	\$254.00	0.72	-0.48	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$409.00</b>	<b>\$155.00</b>	<b>\$254.00</b>	<b>0.72</b>		
	3FOR\$1	3	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	0.01	0.87	0.00
	3FOR\$1	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.02	0.87	0.00
	3FOR\$1	5	\$3.00	\$3.25	(\$0.25)	0.01	0.87	0.00
<b>3FOR\$1</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$18.00</b>	<b>\$4.25</b>	<b>\$13.75</b>	<b>0.03</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$8.00	\$21.70	(\$13.70)	0.01	0.80	0.00
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$8.00</b>	<b>\$21.70</b>	<b>(\$13.70)</b>	<b>0.01</b>		
	BEST BET	2	\$97.00	\$67.38	\$29.62	0.17	0.67	0.00
	BEST BET	3	\$52.40	\$0.00	\$52.40	0.09	0.65	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$95.65	\$8.88	\$86.77	0.17	0.66	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$12.15	\$0.00	\$12.15	0.02	0.66	0.00
	BEST BET	6	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.00	0.67	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$258.45</b>	<b>\$76.26</b>	<b>\$182.19</b>	<b>0.45</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$11.00	\$25.00	(\$14.00)	0.02	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$8.80	\$0.00	\$8.80	0.02	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$2.20	\$0.00	\$2.20	0.00	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$22.00</b>	<b>\$25.00</b>	<b>(\$3.00)</b>	<b>0.04</b>		
	BONUS BA	1	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$1.00	0.02	0.94	0.00
	BONUS BA	2	\$12.00	\$14.00	(\$2.00)	0.02	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.01	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$1,890.50	\$1,160.00	\$730.50	3.32	0.93	0.03
	BONUS BA	6	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$29.00	0.05	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,948.50</b>	<b>\$1,186.00</b>	<b>\$762.50</b>	<b>3.42</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$55.00	\$70.00	(\$15.00)	0.10	0.00	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$55.00</b>	<b>\$70.00</b>	<b>(\$15.00)</b>	<b>0.10</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$1,157.00	\$570.00	\$587.00	2.03	0.45	0.01
	MONEYBAL	5	\$37.50	\$0.00	\$37.50	0.07	0.59	0.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,194.50</b>	<b>\$570.00</b>	<b>\$624.50</b>	<b>2.10</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$2,842.40	\$485.00	\$2,357.40	4.99	1.00	0.05
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$2,842.40</b>	<b>\$485.00</b>	<b>\$2,357.40</b>	<b>4.99</b>		
	PIX6	6	\$9,739.03	\$9,086.18	\$652.85	17.10	0.95	0.16
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$9,739.03</b>	<b>\$9,086.18</b>	<b>\$652.85</b>	<b>17.10</b>		
	PKENO2	8	\$1,076.91	\$281.00	\$795.91	1.89	1.00	0.02
<b>PKENO2</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,076.91</b>	<b>\$281.00</b>	<b>\$795.91</b>	<b>1.89</b>		
	QUARTERK	1	\$1.75	\$0.75	\$1.00	0.00	0.94	0.00
	QUARTERK	2	\$13.50	\$0.00	\$13.50	0.02	0.93	0.00
	QUARTERK	3	\$18.00	\$33.00	(\$15.00)	0.03	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	4	\$1,050.00	\$546.84	\$503.16	1.84	0.92	0.02
	QUARTERK	5	\$219.50	\$443.75	(\$224.25)	0.39	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	6	\$12.75	\$1.00	\$11.75	0.02	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	8	\$51.75	\$9.35	\$42.40	0.09	0.92	0.00
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,367.25</b>	<b>\$1,034.69</b>	<b>\$332.56</b>	<b>2.40</b>		

<u>Wager</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u>	<u>Expected</u>	<u>Weighted</u>	
<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>	
Regular	1	\$547.65	\$543.75	\$3.90	0.96	0.75	0.01	
Regular	2	\$1,755.69	\$1,362.00	\$393.69	3.08	0.72	0.02	
Regular	3	\$4,661.85	\$3,862.27	\$799.58	8.19	0.76	0.06	
Regular	4	\$2,255.95	\$784.22	\$1,471.73	3.96	0.74	0.03	
Regular	5	\$2,382.35	\$2,488.48	(\$106.13)	4.18	0.76	0.03	
Regular	6	\$991.65	\$415.20	\$576.45	1.74	0.73	0.01	
Regular	7	\$741.67	\$359.86	\$381.81	1.30	0.72	0.01	
Regular	8	\$257.47	\$53.77	\$203.70	0.45	0.71	0.00	
Regular	9	\$314.75	\$136.25	\$178.50	0.55	0.71	0.00	
Regular	10	\$413.50	\$213.75	\$199.75	0.73	0.71	0.01	
Regular	11	\$37.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	0.06	0.68	0.00	
Regular	12	\$154.00	\$28.50	\$125.50	0.27	0.71	0.00	
Regular	13	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.01	0.70	0.00	
Regular	14	\$7.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	0.01	0.71	0.00	
Regular	15	\$18.00	\$0.00	\$18.00	0.03	0.70	0.00	
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$14,543.53</b>	<b>\$10,262.05</b>	<b>\$4,281.48</b>	<b>25.54</b>			
	SPOTLITE	1	\$11,056.86	\$8,352.33	\$2,704.53	19.42	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	2	\$4,051.47	\$4,711.51	(\$660.05)	7.12	0.53	0.04
	SPOTLITE	3	\$6,925.78	\$5,496.80	\$1,428.98	12.16	0.58	0.07
	SPOTLITE	4	\$1,077.52	\$516.73	\$560.79	1.89	0.56	0.01
	SPOTLITE	5	\$261.75	\$60.68	\$201.07	0.46	0.50	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$23,373.37</b>	<b>\$19,138.05</b>	<b>\$4,235.32</b>	<b>41.05</b>			
	TOP S	40	\$84.00	\$36.00	\$48.00	0.15	0.00	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$84.00</b>	<b>\$36.00</b>	<b>\$48.00</b>	<b>0.15</b>			
<b><u>Grand Totals</u></b>		<b>\$56,939.93</b>	<b>\$42,431.18</b>	<b>\$14,508.75</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.70</b>	